
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
194 
47 

240 
1 

17 
4679 

50 
303 
28 
15 

671 
117 

Name 
Christopher Mayfield 
Chris Margaritas 
Cameron Lane 
Tom  Stober 
Tage Evanson 
Brian  Peters 
Chris Wynne 
Michael  Glancey 
Justin  Ackerman 
Chris Marini 
Damon Humphries 
Joe Terrell 

Class 
TT3 

TTU 

TT3 

TTU 

TT2 

TTU 

TT2 

TT1 

TTU 

TT3 

TT1 

TT1 

Best Tm 
1:37.422 
1:37.466 
1:38.899 
1:39.573 
1:41.246 
1:42.267 
1:44.636 
1:44.859 
1:46.507 
1:50.562 
1:51.218 
1:56.552 

Diff 

0.044 
1.477 
2.151 
3.824 
4.845 
7.214 
7.437 
9.085 

13.140 
13.796 
19.130 

Best Speed 
85.730 
85.691 
84.450 
83.878 
82.492 
81.669 
79.820 
79.650 
78.417 
75.541 
75.096 
71.659 

In Lap 
1 
2 
1 
3 
0 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
2 
2 

Make - Model 
Lotus Evora 

Mazda RX8 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet zo6 

Member 
150847 

140844 

139353 

201522 

132440 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/9/2022 3:05:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Podium Club @ Attesa 

NASA AZ - PC @ Attesa (CW) Oct 9, 2022 

Time Trial 

Time Trial - "Big Bore" 

Qualifying started at 11:15:55 

Podium Club @ Attesa 2.320 miles 

10/9/2022 11:10 


